
This is only an example of the key 
information that should be included 
on your bank statement. 

Bright Bank - Electronic BANK statement 

BRIGHTBank'M� 

INSERT NAME 

Insert 
Yours or 
your 
parents address 

Your name or your 
parent's/legal guardian's name 

Sort Code: [INSERT] 
BIC: [INSERT] 
Account number: [INSERT] 
IBAN: [INSERT] 

N.B. IF YOU A RE USING AN ELECTRONIC BANK STATEMENT 

EVERY PAGE SHOULD BEA R THE OFFICI AL STAMP OF 

THE BANK O R  YOU NEED TO PRO VI DE A SUPPO RTING 

LETTER FROM THE BANK ON COMPANY HEA DED PAPER 

CONFI RMING THE AUTHENTICITY OF THE STATEMENT. 

PRINTED : (INSERT DATE PRINTED) 

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY 

OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENT 

SIGNED ....................................... . 

DATE ........................................... . 

The account number must 

The date shown on your statement must be correct at the time of printing. appear in full 
-------------

PI ease read through the entries on your statement. If you think something is incorrect, please contact us 

D t a e 

�14-Sep-17 

14-Sep-17

14-Sep-17

19-Aug-17

14-Aug-17

04-Aug-17

03-Aug-17

02-Aug-17

01-Aug-17
� 

D . f escnp 10n 

12SEP17 771001 

12SEP17 771001 

12SEP17 771001 

17AUG17 771001 

11AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

T pe y 

TF 

TF 

TF 

TF 

TF 

TF 

TF 

TF 

TF 

STAMP 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

OF THE BANK 

The funds you nee d  to show for your application 
must be in your account for a consecutive 28 
day period and remain in your account until you submit 
your visa application online. The end date of the 28 days 
period must be within 31 days of the date you submit 
your visa application online. 

In(£) Out(£) Balance(£) 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

520.00 

250.00 

1.00 

1.00 

10182.00 

22900.00 

The amount of money 
available. The balance should 
not drop below the required 
amount during the 28 day 

BRIGHT BANK 

High Road 

32312.00 

32311.00 

32312.00 

32832.00 

33082.00 

33081.00 

33082.00 

33082.00 

22900.00 

llford Essex - IG1 1 DE 

N.B- IF THE BANK STATEMENT WAS NOT ISSUED IN ENGLISH THEN YOU MUST ALSO SUM BIT AN ENGLISH TRANSLATION OF IT WITH YOUR
APPLICATION.

https://www.ravensbourne.ac.uk/media/6371/financial-requirements.pdf

