This is only an example of the key information that should be included on your bank statement.

INSERT NAME

parents address

Insert

your

Yours or



N.B. IF YOU ARE USING AN ELECTRONIC BANK STATEMENT **EVERY PAGE SHOULD BEAR THE OFFICIAL STAMP OF** THE BANK OR YOU NEED TO PROVIDE A SUPPORTING LETTER FROM THE BANK ON COMPANY HEADED PAPER CONFIRMING THE AUTHENTICITY OF THE STATEMENT.

Your name or your parent's/legal guardian's name

> Sort Code: [INSERT] BIC: [INSERT]

Account number: [INSERT]

IBAN: [INSERT]

PRINTED: (INSERT DATE PRINTED)

**CERTIFIED TRUE COPY** OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENT

SIGNED ..... DATE .....

The account number must appear in full

The date shown on your statement must be correct at the time of printing.

Please read through the entries on your statement. If you think something is incorrect, please contact us

Date	Description	Туре	In (£)	Out (£)	Balance (£)
14-Sep-17	12SEP17 771001	TFR	1.00		32312.00
14-Sep-17	12SEP17 771001	TFR	1.00		32311.00
14-Sep-17	12SEP17 771001	TFR		1.00	32312.00
19-Aug-17	17AUG17 771001	TFR		520.00	32832.00
14-Aug-17	11AUG17 771001	TFR		250.00	33082.00
04-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR	1.00		33081.00
03-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR		1.00	33082.00
02-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR	10182.00		33082.00
01-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR	22900.00		22900.00

STAMP OF THE BANK

The funds you need to show for your application must be in your account for a consecutive 28 day period and remain in your account until you submit your visa application online. The end date of the 28 days period must be within 31 days of the date you submit your visa application online.

The amount of money available. The balance should not drop below the required amount during the 28 day period.

> **BRIGHT BANK** High Road Ilford Essex - IG1 1DE